
Sticky Toffee Pudding                                
hot toffee sponge covered in a delicious toffee 

sauce      

Cheesecake                                                      
please ask staff for todays choice  

Tangy Lemon Drizzle Pudding                                        
classic zesty lemon sponge cake drenched in 

tangy lemon syrup 

Toffee Flavoured Crunch Pie                                         
chocolate pastry base layered with sticky caramel 
& chocolate, sprinkled with honeycomb pieces and 

filled with a creamy toffee flavoured mousse 

Eton Mess Sundae 

Blackberry & Apple Butter Crumble                                           
bramley apples & succulent blackberries topped 

with a butter crumble 

Chocolate Fudge Cake                                          
a double layer of chocolate fudge filling,           

sandwiched between a layer of dark chocolate and 
covered in chocolate fudge 

Three Scoops of Assorted Ice Cream                                          
vanilla, strawberry & chocolate 

 

 

desserts are served with a choice of vanilla ice cream, cream or custard 
unless otherwise stated 

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies 

£5.95 

£5.45 

£4.95 

£5.25 

£5.95 

£5.45 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Mocha 

Liqueur Coffee 

Filter Coffee with Milk or Cream 

Tea with Milk 

Milk 

Hot Chocolate 

£2.95 

£2.95 

£2.95 

£2.95 

£6.95 

£2.50 

£1.00 

£1.95 

£3.95 

£5.95 


